
The following software vendors have been contacted for testing and certification with the new Pharmacy system that will be 
implemented on January 30, 2010. If you do not see your software vendor on the list, please send an email to 
IdahoMMIS@dhw.idaho.gov or call First Health Services Testing and Certification at (804) 217-7900. 
 

First Health Software Vendor List 
Vendor Contact email Send 

Spec Phone 

SRS Pharmacy Linda Estabrook lestabrook@SRSPharmacy.com Yes 800-673-6226 
ScriptPro Renee Axtell insurancedata@scriptpro.com Yes 913-403-5584 
Software Strategies Dennis Wallace Dennis@rxmaster.com Yes 479-631-7600 
Specialized Clinical Services Alan Bott abott@spclin.com Yes (949) 470-0336 
Synchronized Systems Peter Rabolt synchsys@rcn.com Yes 631-207-4221 
Tech Rx Heather Bacopoulos heather.bacopoulos@mckesson.com Yes 205-437-3107 
Wal-Mart Amy Craycraft amy.craycraft@wal-mart.com Yes 479-204-9439 
Foundation Systems Kent Kent@fsi.us.com Yes 801-785-7720 
Francom's Software Marty Francom Specialmed@comcast.net Yes 360-271-2527 
Zadall Systems Group (TPS)known as Mckesson John Gromadzki rynetta.bell@mckesson.com Yes 817-296-1166/734-

523-9871 
Albertson's/SuperValu/Savon's Noralee Harty Noralee.Harty@supervalu.com Yes 847-916-4718 
Etreby Computers Elizabeth Kinsell Elizabeth.Kinsella@cerner.com Yes 816-201-0135 
Healthcare Computer Corp Bryan Hudson BHudson@hcc-care.com Yes 877-602-4179 ext 

262 
Healthcare Computer Corp (Liberty Division) Joe Hayes JHayes@hcc-care.com Yes 336-218-8199 ext 

22 
Health Business Systems know as IRX Group Phillip Phil@irxgroup.com Yes 813-961-1494 
Kalos Inc Chris Chris@Kalos-inc.com Yes 800-264-0068 
MdiTab Software Devang Trivedi devangt@suiterx.com Yes 510-686-8405 
Care Point, INC (Guardian RX) Rachael Cupp support@carepoint.com Yes 1-800-774-1361 
Care Point Rachael Cupp support@carepoint.com Yes 1-800-774-1361 
Computer RX Sandy support@computer-rx.net Yes 405-799-5282 
CPR Plus/Definitive Home Care Solutions Tina Harris Tina.Harris@CPRPlus.com Yes 877-277-4876 
CVS(HBS/ProCare) 
CVS/Carmark/SpecialtyProgram 

Amy Gross amy.gross@caremark.com Yes 412-825-8753 

CVS Incorporated Amy Gross/Sharon 
Gruttadauria 

amy.gross@caremark.com/segruttadauria@cvs.com Yes 412-825-8753/401-
770-5945 

Datastat (McKesson) Rynetta Bell rynetta.bell@mckesson.com Yes 817-296-7014/734-
523-9871 

Daytech Corporation Mike Day myday@daytechcorp.com Yes 530-274-2550 
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First Health Software Vendor List 
Vendor Contact email Send 

Spec Phone 

Long's Drug/Daytech Mike Day myday@daytechcorp.com Yes 530-274-2550 
Digital Simplistics/Speedscripts Justin Zumwalt JZumwalt@speedscripts.com Yes 913-894-6414 ext 

321 
McKesson Corp Rynetta Bell rynetta.bell@mckesson.com Yes 734-523-9871 
Omnisys Dedra Davidson derda_Davidson@omnisys-llc.com Yes 800-448-6891 ext 

2051 
PDX Inc Steve Howard SteveHoward@pc1systems.com Yes 800-624-1745 
PK Software Paul Klomp paul@rxcmpd.com Yes 435-753-3486 
Prodigy Data Systems Todd Fichett todd.fitchett@prodigydatasystems.com Yes (403) 257-2749 
Rescot Systems Group Frank Hooven fhooven@rescot.com Yes 215-638-8000 
Rite Aid Corporation/Eckerd Drug Joyce Replogle jreplogle@riteaid.com Yes 717-731-3823 
RNA Triad Steve Rhoades steverhoades@rnahealth.com Yes 214-237-4510 
RS Software Ralph Borrego Ralph.Borrego@Rssoftware.net Yes 405-321-5356 
 


